Monitorler

24

24

24

24

24

24

@ 23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS

100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

117,70
usb

152,90
usb

158,40
usb

159,50
usb

191,40
usb

220,00
usb

224,40
usb

236,50
usb

247,50
usb

262,90
usb

269,50
usb

335,50
usb



24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 361,90
DOKUNMATI usb



